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PEOPLE AND HOMES REALTY INC.

ELAINE (Kemshead) BLAIR, Sales Rep.
Bus. (905) 873-7324 or (905)829-3222

HOT NEW LISTING

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, OCT.30 14

58 Joycelyn Cres.,

Georgetown
Directions: Guelph St. to

Hyland to Joycelyn
GREAT FARM HOUSE

5 bedroom sidesplit situated on large
fenced lot in established area. New
broadloom, forced air gas furnace & cen-
tral air conditioning in ‘89. New oak
kitchen cupboards, kitchen & dining room
windows in ‘90. Gas fireplace in living
room & recreation room. Main floor den,
bedroom & powder room.

15 ACRES
TERRA COTTA

Build your dream home on this
lovely lot in Terra Cotta. Rolling
land with several potential build-
ing sites, a small barn & arte-
sian well on property. Walking
distance to King Street & the
Credit River. $199,900. Call
Elaine Blair*.

9888

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY, OCT. 23 14

66 Pennington Cres.,

Directions: Hwy. 7 to
Mountainview S. to Pennington

CLOSE TO THE

INDOOR MALL
4 bedroom sidesplit, move in condi-

tion. Quiet street, close to schools.
Updated oak kitchen & main bath-
room, main floor family room with
gas fireplace, central air & vac.
Hardwood floors, most windows
replaced. $194,900.

2 BEDROOM SIMCO MODEL

* Freshly decorated * 5 Appliances
* All Venetian blinds * Early possession possible
DON'T MISS OUT
Call MARION BROWN?* Today

873-0300

45 Mountainview Rd. N.

M *Sales Rep.
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Erin 519-833-9714

Tor. 905-874-3040 “ o= sm1
* SJOHNSON &
PAMeSRHeEID Georgetown ASSOCIATES

905'877-51 65 LIMITED REALTOR
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HOT, NEW & AFFORDABLE TOO! - ~DESIRABLE LOCATION! |
Approx. 2400 sq. ft., main floor den, fam. rm. with corner F/P, oak kit. | Thousands spent in upgrades, 7 French doors on the main level, gas

» with additional work centre, pantry & sunny breakfast nook, master bed- | F/P in Fam. R., beautiful oak kitchen with modern ceramics,includes six
room with raised sitting area, ensuite with step-up tub & double size | appliances, prof. fin. basement, I_arge yard with interlocking patio. A must
shower. Asking $229,000. Call Pam* to view! 94-2-567 | to see at $229,900. Call Pam Reid* today. 94-2-541
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Picturesque 15 acre horse farm, barn 84’ x 30" with 10
box stalls, 2 run-ins, 4 paddocks, huge sidesplit with
stone F/P in family room, brick F/P in liv. room, 3 French
doors, open concept kitchen, main floor laundry, master
bedroom with ensuite bathroom, garage, 20’ x 26". Much
more to see and priced to sell at $269,900. Call Pam

Reid* for your personal viewing.




